* Freixieiro - Senhora da Hora

V A Cruz. R. S. Cristovao
V A Av.das Ribeiras
v  Barédo
¥V RuaRibeiras
¥V A Rua Madoufe
V A Alameda das Ribeiras
V A EB 1 Freixieiro
R. Justino Marques
Freixieiro
R. Oriental
Oliveiras
A Trav. 31 de Janeiro
A Tv. Oriental
A Cruz. R.das Oliveiras
A R.31de Janeiro
V¥ A N6 do Freixieiro
V A Joaquim Alves da Silva (Sul)
V A Abade Mondego
V A Monte Espinho
Vv A Aimeiriga
V A Bataria
Vv A R.Oscar Silva
V¥ A Amorosa
V A Av. Dr. Fernando Aroso
V A Tv.da Agra
V A Igrejade Leca
V¥ A Quinta de Santiago
V A Cais 6
V¥ A Quinta da Conceicéo
¥ Ponte Leca (Sul)
A Regadio
¥ A Senhor de Matosinhos (Metro)
¥ A Matosinhos (Mercado)
Vv Cruz. 1°de Dezembro
A Serpa Pinto (S. Pedro)
A Lota
V A Godinho
A Brito Capelo
V¥ A Parque Basilio Teles
V A Av. D. Afonso Henriques
A ALFREDO CUNHA (Biblioteca)
A Matosinhos (Camara Municipal)
V A Carcavelos
V A D.Nuno A Pereira
V A Esc. Sec. J. G. Zarco
¥V A Parque de Real
A Quinta Seca
V¥ A Hosp. Pedro Hispano (Metro)
V¥ A Hosp. Pedro Hispano
V¥ A Azenha de Cima
V¥ A Sra. Hora (Hiper)
¥ A Parque J. G. Laranjo
A Estadio do Mar (Metro)
V A Carrical
V A Senhora da Hora (Metro)

4444

Cruz. R. S. Cristovédo 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:20 08:55 09:25 09:50 10:20 10:55 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:50 13:40 14:10 14:40
EB 1 Freixieiro 06:15 06:45 07:16 07:36 07:57 08:27 09:02 09:31 09:56 10:25 11:00 11:20 11:50 12:21 12:56 13:46 14:16 14:46
Abade Mondego 06:21 06:51 07:22 07:42 08:04 08:34 09:09 09:37 10:02 10:31 11:06 11:26 11:56 12:27 13:02 13:52 14:22 14:52
Igreja de Leca 06:26 06:56 07:28 07:48 08:11 08:41 09:16 09:43 10:08 10:36 11:11 11:31 12:01 12:33 13:08 13:58 14:28 14:58
Matosinhos (Mercado) 06:33 07:03 07:36 07:56 08:20 08:50 09:25 09:51 10:16 10:44 11:19 11:39 12:09 12:41 13:16 14:06 14:36 15:06
Av. D. Afonso Henriques 06:38 07:08 07:42 08:02 08:26 08:56 09:31 09:57 10:22 10:50 11:25 11:45 12:15 12:47 13:22 14:12 14:42 15:12
Hosp. Pedro Hispano 06:44 07:14 07:49 08:10 08:34 09:04 09:39 10:04 10:29 10556 11:31 11:51 12:21 12:54 13:29 14:19 14:49 15:19
Senhora da Hora (Metro) 06:50 07:20 07:56 08:17 08:41 09:11 09:46 10:11 10:36 11:03 11:38 11:58 12:28 13:01 13:36 14:26 14:56 15:26
Cruz. R. S. Cristovédo 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:05
EB 1 Freixieiro 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:15 20:10
Abade Mondego 15:22 1552 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 1852 19:21 20:15
Igreja de Leca 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:26 20:20
Matosinhos (Mercado) 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:07 17:37 18:.07 18:37 19:07 19:34 20:27
Av. D. Afonso Henriques 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:13 19:40 20:32
Hosp. Pedro Hispano 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:22 17:52 18:22 1852 19:20 19:46 20:38
Senhora da Hora (Metro) 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:29 17:59 18:29 1859 19:27 1952 20:44
Senhora da Hora (Metro) 06:25 06:55 07:25 08:.00 08:25 08:50 09:20 09:55 10:20 10:50 11:15 11:55 12:40 13:10 13:45 14:10 14:35 15:05
Hosp. Pedro Hispano 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:05 08:31 08:56 09:26 10:00 10:25 10:55 11:20 12:00 12:46 13:16 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:11
Matosinhos (Camara Municipal) 06:36 07:07 07:37 08:14 08:40 09:05 09:35 10:09 10:34 11:04 11:29 12:09 12:55 13:25 14:00 14:25 14:50 15:20
Matosinhos (Mercado-Metro) 06:43 07:14 07:44 08:22 08:48 09:13 09:43 10:17 10:42 11:12 11:37 12:17 13:03 13:33 14:08 14:33 14:58 15:28
Igreja de Leca 06:51 07:23 07:53 08:32 08:58 09:23 09:52 10:26 10:51 11:21 11:46 12:26 13:13 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:08 15:38
Abade Mondego 06:55 07:29 07:59 08:39 09:05 09:30 09:58 10:32 10:57 11:27 11:52 12:32 13:20 13:50 14:25 14:50 15:15 15:45
EB 1 Freixieiro 07:00 07:34 08:04 08:44 09:10 09:35 10:03 10:37 11:02 11:32 11:57 12:37 13:25 13:55 14:30 14:55 15:20 15:50
Cruz. R. S. Cristovédo 07:05 07:39 08:11 08:51 09:17 09:42 10:10 10:44 11:09 11:39 12:04 12:44 13:32 14:02 14:37 15:02 15:27 15:57

Senhora da Hora (Metro)

Hosp. Pedro Hispano
Matosinhos (Camara Municipal)
Matosinhos (Mercado-Metro)
Igreja de Leca

Abade Mondego

EB 1 Freixieiro

Cruz. R. S. Cristovéo

15:35
15:41
15:50
15:58
16:08
16:15
16:20
16:27

16:05
16:11
16:20
16:28
16:38
16:45
16:50
16:57

16:35
16:41
16:52
17:.01
17:11
17:19
17:25
17:32

17:.05
17:11
17:22
17:31
17:41
17:49
17:55
18:02

17:35
17:41
17:52
18:01
18:11
18:19
18:25
18:32

18:05
18:11
18:22
18:31
18:41
18:49
18:55
19:02

18:40
18:46
18:55
19:03
19:13
19:20
19:25
19:32

19:10
19:16
19:25
19:33
19:42
19:48
19:53
20:00

19:35
19:41
19:50
19:58
20:07
20:13
20:18
20:25

20:00
20:.05
20:12
20:19
20:28
20:34
20:39
20:46
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V A Cruz. R. S. Cristovao
V A Av.das Ribeiras
v  Barédo
¥V RuaRibeiras
¥V A Rua Madoufe
V A Alameda das Ribeiras
V A EB 1 Freixieiro
R. Justino Marques
Freixieiro
R. Oriental
Oliveiras
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A Cruz. R.das Oliveiras
A R.31de Janeiro
V¥ A N6 do Freixieiro
V A Joaquim Alves da Silva (Sul)
V A Abade Mondego
V A Monte Espinho
Vv A Aimeiriga
V A Bataria
Vv A R.Oscar Silva
V¥ A Amorosa
V A Av. Dr. Fernando Aroso
V A Tv.da Agra
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V¥ A Quinta da Conceicéo
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¥ A Senhor de Matosinhos (Metro)
¥ A Matosinhos (Mercado)
Vv Cruz. 1°de Dezembro
A Serpa Pinto (S. Pedro)
A Lota
V A Godinho
A Brito Capelo
V¥ A Parque Basilio Teles
V A Av. D. Afonso Henriques
A ALFREDO CUNHA (Biblioteca)
A Matosinhos (Camara Municipal)
V A Carcavelos
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A Estadio do Mar (Metro)
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V A Senhora da Hora (Metro)
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Cruz. R. S. Cristovédo

EB 1 Freixieiro

Abade Mondego

Igreja de Leca
Matosinhos (Mercado)
Av. D. Afonso Henriques
Hosp. Pedro Hispano
Senhora da Hora (Metro)

Senhora da Hora (Metro)

Hosp. Pedro Hispano
Matosinhos (Camara Municipal)
Matosinhos (Mercado-Metro)
Igreja de Leca

Abade Mondego

EB 1 Freixieiro

Cruz. R. S. Cristovéo

Cruz. R. S. Cristovéo

EB 1 Freixieiro

Abade Mondego

Igreja de Leca
Matosinhos (Mercado)
Av. D. Afonso Henriques
Hosp. Pedro Hispano
Senhora da Hora (Metro)

Senhora da Hora (Metro)

Hosp. Pedro Hispano
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06:40
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08:10
08:15
08:22
08:29
08:38
08:44
08:49
08:56

09:00
09:05
09:11
09:16
09:23
09:28
09:34
09:40

09:55
10:00
10:07
10:14
10:23
10:29
10:34
10:39

09:00
09:05
09:11
09:16
09:24
09:29
09:36
09:43

09:00
09:06
09:13
09:20
09:29
09:35
09:40
09:47

09:55
10:00
10:06
10:11
10:18
10:23
10:29
10:35

10:50
10:55
11:02
11:09
11:18
11:24
11:29
11:34

09:55
10:00
10:06
10:11
10:19
10:24
10:31
10:40

09:55
10:01
10:08
10:15
10:24
10:30
10:35
10:42

10:50
10:55
11:01
11:06
11:13
11:18
11:24
11:30

11:45
11:50
11:57
12:04
12:13
12:19
12:24
12:29

10:50
10:55
11:01
11:06
11:14
11:19
11:26
11:35

10:50
10:57
11:04
11:11
11:20
11:26
11:31
11:38
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